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"These interpretations and anal yses ("Interpretations") are opinions provided by Baker Hughes G Ifield Cperations, Inc
("Baker Hughes"), based upon industry practice, enpirical relationships, assunptions and neasurenents, (many of which
may be provided by the customer). The Interpretations are not infallible and my be subject to different opinions
Thus, Baker Hughes does not warrant their accuracy, correctness, or completeness, or that the customer’s and/or any
third party’s reliance on such Interpretations will accomplish any particular results. The customer assumes full
responsibility for the use of the Interpretations and for decisions based thereon and the customer agrees to rel ease,
defend and indemi fy Baker Hughes, its parent, subsidiaries and affiliated or related entities, and subcontractors
together with its and their officers, directors, enployees, agents and invitees against, any and all clains, |osses,
damages, or expenses sustained by the customer or any third party arising out of reliance upon or use of the
Interpretations, without regard to the cause(s) thereof, including without |imtation any formof negligence on the
part of Baker Hughes. Unless other contract terms have been agreed to by the parties, each party's liabilities and
obligations shall be governed by Baker Hughes Incorporated’s Worldwide Terms and Conditions."

og R a
Run | Bit Bit Bit Bit Assembly Logged Interval Bit Depth Interval Date / Time Circ.
No | Run Size Type Gauge Type Top Bottom From To Start Logging End Logging Hours
No. Length
(in) (in) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (h)
1 1| 8.500|PDC 2.00 | AutoTrak Curve 1899.00 | 16565.00 | 1912.00 | 16571.00 2016-12-24 04:04 2016-12-27 00:45 | 63.69
Name Arrive Depart Name Arrive Depart Name Arrive Depart
Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite
David Browning 2016-12-22 2016-12-27 | Steven Cano 2016-12-22 2016-12-27
d Properties Recorad
Date / Time Run Measured Mud Density | Viscosity pH Fluid Qil/ Source Total K+
No. Depth Type Loss Water Chlorides
(ft) (ppY) (cP) (cm3) (ppm) (%)
2016-12-23 21:54 1 1912.00 | Oil Based Mud 8.4 7 N/A 21.5( 83.8/16.2 | Active Pit 11700 0.00
2016-12-24 12:28 1 3819.00 | Oil Based Mud 8.6 8 N/A 18.0 | 77.6/22.4 | Active Pit 22700 0.00
2016-12-25 12:30 1 7118.00 | Oil Based Mud 9.0 8 N/A 18.1| 84.7/15.3 | Active Pit 24000 0.00
2016-12-26 12:32 1 14495.00 | Oil Based Mud 9.2 8 N/A 20.0 | 86.3/13.7 | Active Pit 24500 0.00
guipment and Se e Data
Run Tool Serial Measurement Sensor Bit Max Min
No. Number Offset Offset O.D. I.D.
(f) (f (in) (in)
1 ATC_SU 12232312 Near Bit Inclination 5.93 6.76 7.000 4.330
1 ATC_SU 12232312 Near Bit VSS 5.93 6.76 7.000 4.330
1 ATC_MWD 12168856 Gamma (single) 2.71 12.93 7.000 3.250
1 ATC_MWD 12168856 Directional (mag) 13.07 23.29 7.000 3.250
e e ana 100 > O
Mnemonic Name Description
ATC_SU ATC_SU Auto Trak Curve Steering Unit
ATC_MWD ATC_MWD Auto Trak Curve MWD
ATC_LCPM ATC_LCPM Auto Trak Curve LCPM
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Gamma Ray - Apparent 0.5 ft Average GRAM — Depth Averaged ROP 3 ft Average ROPA Weight On Bit, Average 1 ft Average WOBA
0 150 é 1000 0 0 50
API = ft/h kib
N
8 Downhole Temperature TCDM
o 0 300
2 degF
Dire 0 e
Latitude: 040° 45' 33.192" N Longtitude: 103° 56' 38.868" W
North Reference: Grid Drill Depth Zero: Rig Floor
Vertical Datum is: Ground Level Vertical Datum to DDZ: (ft) 4974.00
Vertical Section North: (m) 0.00 Vertical Section East: (m) 0.00
Vertical Section Azimuth: (deg)  172.62
Grid Convergence: (deg) -1.01 Magnetic Declination: (deg) 7.59
Total Correction: (deg) 6.58 TVD Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Magnetic Correction: On Local Magnetic Field: (nT) 52702
Local Magnetic Dip Angle: (deg) 67.12 Local Gravity Field: (m/s2) 9.800
Tie-In/ Measured Inclination Azimuth Temperature North East True Vertical Vertical Course Dog Leg Build Rate Turn Rate
Projection Depth Depth Section Length Severity
(ft) (deg) (deg) (degF) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (deg/100ft) (deg/100ft) (deg/100ft)
Tie-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
78.00 0.09 19.54 N/A 0.06 0.02 78.00 -0.05 78.00 0.12 0.12 25.05
175.00 0.49 39.09 N/A 0.45 0.31 175.00 -0.41 97.00 0.42 0.41 20.15
266.00 0.08 119.53 N/A 0.72 0.61 266.00 -0.64 91.00 0.53 -0.45 88.40
361.00 0.62 134.90 N/A 0.33 1.03 361.00 -0.19 95.00 0.57 0.57 16.18
455.00 041 111.13 N/A -0.15 170 454.99 0.37 94.00 0.31 -0.22 -25.29
550.00 0.28 117.35 N/A -0.38 2.23 549.99 0.67 95.00 0.14 -0.14 6.55
644.00 0.34 99.33 N/A -0.53 271 643.99 0.88 94.00 0.12 0.06 -19.17
739.00 0.42 127.84 N/A -0.79 3.26 738.99 120 95.00 0.21 0.08 30.01
834.00 0.30 100.08 N/A -1.05 3.78 833.98 153 95.00 0.22 -0.13 -29.22
928.00 0.39 145.53 N/A -1.36 4.20 927.98 1.89 94.00 0.30 0.10 48.35
1023.00 0.61 86.37 N/A -1.59 4.89 1022.98 221 95.00 0.56 0.23 -62.27
1117.00 0.40 91.85 N/A -1.57 5.72 1116.98 2.29 94.00 0.23 -0.22 5.83
1212.00 0.52 126.55 N/A -1.84 6.40 1211.97 2.64 95.00 0.31 0.13 36.53
1307.00 0.57 121.77 N/A -2.34 7.14 1306.97 3.24 95.00 0.07 0.05 -5.03
1402.00 0.58 141.14 N/A -2.97 7.85 1401.96 3.95 95.00 0.20 0.01 20.39
1496.00 0.61 142.71 N/A -3.73 8.45 1495.96 4.79 94.00 0.04 0.03 1.67
1591.00 0.82 119.03 N/A -4.47 9.35 1590.95 5.63 95.00 0.38 0.22 -24.93
1685.00 0.35 141.86 N/A -5.02 1011 1684.95 6.28 94.00 0.55 -0.50 24.29
1780.00 0.41 161.88 N/A -5.57 10.40 1779.94 6.86 95.00 0.15 0.06 21.07
1874.00 0.77 188.53 N/A -6.51 10.41 1873.94 7.80 94.00 0.47 0.38 28.35
1896.00 0.82 192.44 N/A -6.81 10.35 1895.94 8.09 22.00 0.34 0.23 17.77
1982.00 0.77 220.42 N/A -7.86 9.85 1981.93 9.06 86.00 0.45 -0.06 32.53
2077.00 0.59 65.44 N/A -8.14 9.88 2076.93 9.34 95.00 1.40 -0.19 -163.14
2171.00 243 60.69 N/A -6.96 12.06 2170.89 8.45 94.00 1.96 1.96 -5.05
2266.00 3.83 67.87 N/A -4.78 16.75 2265.75 6.89 95.00 1.53 1.47 7.56
2361.00 5.52 72.33 N/A -2.20 24.05 2360.43 5.27 95.00 1.82 178 4.69
2456.00 7.64 72.96 N/A 104 34.44 2454.80 3.39 95.00 2.23 2.23 0.66
2550.00 11.43 83.47 N/A 3.93 49.67 2547.49 248 94.00 4.42 4.03 11.18
2645.00 12.02 74.54 N/A 7.64 68.56 2640.51 1.23 95.00 2,01 0.62 -9.40
2740.00 14.94 74.94 N/A 13.46 89.92 2732.89 -1.80 95.00 3.08 3.07 0.42
2835.00 17.01 65.55 N/A 22.39 114.41 2824.23 -7.51 95.00 3.48 2.18 -9.88
2929.00 20.76 57.89 N/A 36.95 141.05 2913.17 -18.52 94.00 477 3.99 -8.15
3024.00 21.03 41.22 N/A 58.74 166.56 3002.00 -36.86 95.00 6.25 0.28 -17.55
3119.00 20.04 26.06 N/A 86.20 184.96 3091.02 -61.73 95.00 5.68 -1.04 -15.96
3214.00 19.88 22.70 N/A 115.73 198.34 3180.32 -89.29 95.00 1.22 -0.17 -3.54
3308.00 19.93 27.81 N/A 144.64 211.99 3268.71 -116.22 94.00 1.85 0.05 5.44
3403.00 20.16 34.90 N/A 172.40 228.91 3357.97 -141.56 95.00 257 0.24 7.46
3498.00 20.56 37.54 N/A 199.05 248.44 3447.04 -165.49 95.00 1.05 0.42 2.78
3592.00 20.66 43.34 N/A 224.20 269.88 3535.03 -187.68 94.00 217 0.11 6.17
3687.00 20.86 50.51 N/A 247.15 294.44 3623.88 -207.28 95.00 2.68 0.21 7.55
3782.00 20.74 55.68 N/A 267.39 321.39 3712.69 -223.90 95.00 1.94 -0.13 5.44
3876.00 20.99 58.45 N/A 285.59 349.48 3800.53 -238.33 94.00 1.08 0.27 2.95
3971.00 20.87 53.05 N/A 304.66 37751 3889.27 -253.65 95.00 2.03 -0.13 -5.68
4065.00 20.87 51.93 N/A 325.05 404.07 3977.10 -270.46 94.00 0.42 0.00 -1.19
4160.00 20.80 54.72 N/A 345.23 431.16 4065.89 -286.99 95.00 1.05 -0.07 294
4255.00 20.58 62.54 N/A 362.67 459.75 4154.78 -300.62 95.00 2.92 -0.23 8.23
4350.00 20.76 69.07 N/A 376.39 490.30 4243.68 -310.29 95.00 243 0.19 6.87
444400 20.68 76.49 N/A 386.22 522.00 4331.61 -315.97 94.00 2.79 -0.09 7.89
4539.00 20.70 82.35 N/A 392.38 554.96 4420.50 -317.84 95.00 218 0.02 6.17
4633.00 20.65 85.48 N/A 395.89 587.95 4508.45 -317.09 94.00 118 -0.05 3.33
4728.00 20.82 89.22 N/A 397.44 621.53 4597.30 -314.32 95.00 141 0.18 3.94
4822.00 20.74 89.06 N/A 397.94 654.88 4685.18 -310.53 94.00 0.10 -0.09 -0.17
4917.00 20.79 86.58 N/A 399.23 688.53 4774.01 -307.48 95.00 0.93 0.05 -2.61
5011.00 20.61 82.32 N/A 402.43 721.58 4861.95 -306.41 94.00 1.61 -0.19 -4.53
5106.00 21.19 69.41 N/A 410.71 754.24 4950.75 -310.43 95.00 4.88 0.61 -13.59
5201.00 22.79 54.58 N/A 427.43 785.33 5038.90 -323.01 95.00 6.07 1.68 -15.61
5295.00 19.57 50.21 N/A 448.06 812.27 5126.54 -340.01 94.00 3.81 -3.43 -4.65
5390.00 19.95 54.76 N/A 467.59 837.74 5215.96 -356.11 95.00 1.67 0.40 4.79
5485.00 16.18 78.53 N/A 479.60 863.99 5306.38 -364.65 95.00 8.63 -3.97 25.02
5580.00 16.69 108.24 N/A 477.96 889.96 5397.66 -359.68 95.00 8.77 0.54 3127
5674.00 17.36 142.57 N/A 462.56 911.36 5487.76 -341.66 94.00 10.57 0.71 36.52
5768.00 24.08 176.83 N/A 432.13 920.99 5575.95 -310.25 94.00 14.46 7.15 36.45
5863.00 32.60 187.45 N/A 387.29 918.74 5659.53 -266.07 95.00 10.39 8.97 11.18
5957.00 40.53 180.67 N/A 33153 915.09 5735.00 -211.24 94.00 9.46 8.44 -7.21
6052.00 48.44 171.43 N/A 265.35 920.04 5802.80 -144.97 95.00 10.74 8.33 -9.73
6146.00 57.11 165.76 N/A 192.14 935.02 5859.64 -70.44 94.00 10.39 9.22 -6.03
6241.00 62.31 165.13 N/A 12.77 955.64 5907.54 10.91 95.00 5.50 5.47 -0.66
6336.00 67.01 167.48 N/A 29.38 975.93 5948.19 96.22 95.00 543 4.95 247
6430.00 75.02 167.89 N/A -57.40 994.87 5978.75 184.71 94.00 8.53 8.52 0.44
6525.00 81.41 166.58 N/A -148.04 1015.41 5998.14 277.25 95.00 6.86 6.73 -1.38
6620.00 89.82 168.66 N/A -240.48 1035.69 6005.40 371.52 95.00 9.12 8.85 2.19
6714.00 89.72 171.72 N/A -333.09 1051.71 6005.77 465.42 94.00 3.26 -0.11 3.26
6809.00 89.72 178.59 N/A -427.69 1059.73 6006.24 560.27 95.00 7.23 0.00 7.23
6904.00 90.31 176.87 N/A -522.61 1063.49 6006.21 654.89 95.00 191 0.62 -1.81
6998.00 90.40 174.00 N/A -616.30 1070.97 6005.63 748.76 94.00 3.05 0.10 -3.05
7093.00 90.43 170.94 N/A -710.47 1083.42 6004.94 843.75 95.00 3.22 0.03 -3.22
7187.00 89.78 169.18 N/A -803.06 1099.64 6004.77 937.65 94.00 2.00 -0.69 -1.87
7282.00 89.82 171.56 N/A -896.71 111553 6005.10 1032.57 95.00 251 0.04 251
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7471.00 89.94 174.86 N/A -1084.32 1138.17 6005.10 1221.54 94.00 1.95 -0.19 1.94
7566.00 89.91 178.35 N/A -1179.14 1143.79 6005.23 1316.29 95.00 3.67 -0.03 3.67
7661.00 89.85 180.25 N/A -1274.13 1144.95 6005.43 1410.64 95.00 2.00 -0.06 2.00
7755.00 89.88 179.42 N/A -1368.13 1145.22 6005.65 1503.90 94.00 0.88 0.03 -0.88
7850.00 89.78 177.39 N/A -1463.09 1147.87 6005.93 1598.41 95.00 214 -0.11 -2.14
7944.00 90.18 176.44 N/A -1556.95 1152.93 6005.96 1692.14 94.00 110 0.43 -1.01
8039.00 90.22 175.92 N/A -1651.74 1159.26 6005.63 1786.96 95.00 0.55 0.04 -0.55
8133.00 90.12 177.24 N/A -1745.57 1164.86 6005.35 1880.73 94.00 141 -0.11 1.40
8228.00 90.15 180.58 N/A -1840.54 1166.67 6005.13 1975.15 95.00 3.52 0.03 3.52
8323.00 89.88 182.99 N/A -1935.48 1163.71 6005.10 2068.93 95.00 2.55 -0.28 254
8418.00 90.00 185.57 N/A -2030.21 1156.62 6005.20 2161.96 95.00 272 0.13 272
8512.00 90.34 187.91 N/A -2123.55 1145.59 6004.92 2253.11 94.00 252 0.36 2.49
8607.00 90.46 186.88 N/A -2217.76 1133.36 6004.26 2344.97 95.00 1.09 0.13 -1.08
8701.00 90.31 185.61 N/A -2311.20 1123.14 6003.63 2436.32 94.00 1.36 -0.16 -1.35
8796.00 90.28 184.57 N/A -2405.82 1114.71 6003.14 2529.07 95.00 110 -0.03 -1.09
8890.00 90.46 181.25 N/A -2499.68 1109.94 6002.53 2621.55 94.00 3.54 0.19 -3.53
8985.00 90.37 178.23 N/A -2594.67 1110.37 6001.85 2715.80 95.00 3.18 -0.09 -3.18
9079.00 90.31 174.13 N/A -2688.44 1116.63 6001.29 2809.60 94.00 4.36 -0.06 -4.36
9174.00 90.18 173.82 N/A -2782.91 1126.60 6000.88 2904.57 95.00 0.35 -0.14 -0.33
9269.00 89.72 176.14 N/A -2877.54 1134.91 6000.96 2999.48 95.00 2.49 -0.48 244
9363.00 89.69 181.22 N/A -2971.48 1137.08 6001.45 3092.93 94.00 5.40 -0.03 5.40
9458.00 89.82 182.43 N/A -3066.43 1134.05 6001.85 3186.70 95.00 1.28 0.14 1.27
9553.00 89.78 181.10 N/A -3161.39 1131.13 6002.19 3280.49 95.00 1.40 -0.04 -1.40
9648.00 89.94 181.17 N/A -3256.37 1129.25 6002.42 3374.44 95.00 0.18 0.17 0.07
9742.00 89.75 181.01 N/A -3350.35 1127.46 6002.67 3467.42 94.00 0.26 -0.20 -0.17
9837.00 89.75 178.99 N/A -3445.34 1127.46 6003.09 3561.62 95.00 213 0.00 -2.13
9932.00 89.85 179.96 N/A -3540.34 1128.33 6003.42 3655.94 95.00 1.03 0.11 1.02
10027.00 89.78 176.06 N/A -3635.26 1131.63 6003.73 3750.50 95.00 4.11 -0.07 -4.11
10121.00 89.91 173.28 N/A -3728.85 1140.36 6003.98 3844.44 94.00 2.96 0.14 -2.96
10216.00 90.22 174.10 N/A -3823.27 1150.80 6003.87 3939.42 95.00 0.92 0.33 0.86
10311.00 89.88 173.93 N/A -3917.75 1160.70 6003.79 4034.39 95.00 0.40 -0.36 -0.18
10405.00 89.78 173.88 N/A -4011.22 1170.69 6004.07 4128.37 94.00 0.12 -0.11 -0.05
10500.00 89.75 176.40 N/A -4105.87 1178.73 6004.46 4223.26 95.00 2.65 -0.03 2.65
10595.00 89.69 176.88 N/A -4200.71 1184.30 6004.92 4318.03 95.00 0.51 -0.06 051
10689.00 89.51 175.07 N/A -4294.47 1190.90 6005.58 4411.86 94.00 1.93 -0.19 -1.93
10784.00 89.69 174.72 N/A -4389.09 1199.35 6006.24 4506.78 95.00 0.41 0.19 -0.37
10878.00 89.78 176.94 N/A -4482.83 1206.19 6006.68 4600.63 94.00 2.36 0.10 2.36
10973.00 89.82 178.82 N/A -4577.76 1209.70 6007.01 4695.23 95.00 1.98 0.04 1.98
11067.00 89.94 179.83 N/A -4671.75 1210.81 6007.20 4788.58 94.00 1.08 0.13 1.07
11162.00 89.97 179.93 N/A -4766.75 1211.01 6007.28 4882.82 95.00 0.11 0.03 0.11
11256.00 89.88 180.50 N/A -4860.75 1210.65 6007.40 4975.99 94.00 0.61 -0.10 0.61
11351.00 89.78 181.05 N/A -4955.74 1209.37 6007.68 5070.03 95.00 0.59 -0.11 0.58
11445.00 90.09 181.29 N/A -5049.72 1207.45 6007.79 5162.99 94.00 0.42 0.33 0.26
11539.00 90.12 181.65 N/A -5143.69 1205.04 6007.62 5255.87 94.00 0.38 0.03 0.38
11635.00 90.12 180.24 N/A -5239.68 1203.45 6007.42 5350.85 96.00 147 0.00 -1.47
11728.00 90.18 177.93 N/A -5332.66 1204.94 6007.17 5443.26 93.00 2.48 0.06 -2.48
11822.00 90.22 177.21 N/A -5426.57 1208.93 6006.85 5536.90 94.00 0.77 0.04 -0.77
11916.00 90.25 180.30 N/A -5520.54 1210.97 6006.46 5630.35 94.00 3.29 0.03 3.29
12011.00 90.00 182.06 N/A -5615.51 1209.01 6006.25 5724.29 95.00 187 -0.26 1.85
12105.00 89.97 180.16 N/A -5709.49 1207.19 6006.28 5817.26 94.00 2.02 -0.03 -2.02
12200.00 89.97 177.83 N/A -5804.47 1208.86 6006.33 5911.66 95.00 2.45 0.00 -2.45
12295.00 89.91 177.27 N/A -5899.38 1212.92 6006.43 6006.31 95.00 0.59 -0.06 -0.59
12390.00 89.94 175.98 N/A -5994.22 1218.51 6006.55 6101.08 95.00 1.36 0.03 -1.36
12485.00 90.03 178.91 N/A -6089.11 1222.74 6006.58 6195.73 95.00 3.09 0.09 3.08
12579.00 89.94 188.22 N/A -6182.83 1216.91 6006.60 6287.92 94.00 9.90 -0.10 9.90
12674.00 89.72 184.32 N/A -6277.24 1206.53 6006.88 6380.22 95.00 411 -0.23 4.1
12769.00 90.00 176.14 N/A -6372.16 1206.15 6007.12 6474.30 95.00 8.62 0.29 -8.61
12863.00 89.94 178.04 N/A -6466.03 1210.92 6007.16 6568.01 94.00 2.02 -0.06 2.02
12958.00 90.18 176.66 N/A -6560.93 1215.32 6007.07 6662.68 95.00 147 0.25 -1.45
13053.00 90.03 175.64 N/A -6655.71 1221.69 6006.89 6757.50 95.00 1.09 -0.16 -1.07
13147.00 89.94 177.28 N/A -6749.53 1227.50 6006.92 6851.29 94.00 1.75 -0.10 1.74
13242.00 89.94 179.93 N/A -6844.49 1229.81 6007.02 6945.76 95.00 2.79 0.00 279
13337.00 89.88 179.71 N/A -6939.49 1230.11 6007.16 7040.01 95.00 0.24 -0.06 -0.23
13431.00 89.88 178.98 N/A -7033.49 1231.18 6007.36 7133.37 94.00 0.78 0.00 -0.78
13526.00 89.85 179.41 N/A -7128.48 1232.52 6007.59 7227.74 95.00 0.45 -0.03 0.45
13621.00 90.00 179.29 N/A -7223.47 1233.60 6007.71 7322.09 95.00 0.20 0.16 -0.13
13715.00 89.97 180.27 N/A -7317.47 1233.96 6007.73 7415.35 94.00 1.04 -0.03 1.04
13809.00 90.09 179.26 N/A -7411.47 1234.34 6007.68 7508.62 94.00 1.08 0.13 -1.07
13904.00 89.85 179.57 N/A -7506.46 1235.31 6007.73 7602.95 95.00 0.41 -0.25 0.33
13998.00 90.03 180.00 N/A -7600.46 1235.67 6007.83 7696.22 94.00 0.50 0.19 0.46
14092.00 89.94 177.93 N/A -7694.44 1237.36 6007.86 7789.64 94.00 2.20 -0.10 -2.20
14187.00 89.91 175.55 N/A -7789.28 124277 6007.98 7884.39 95.00 251 -0.03 -2.51
14281.00 90.15 174.62 N/A -7882.93 1250.82 6007.93 7978.30 94.00 1.02 0.26 -0.99
14376.00 89.97 173.77 N/A -7977.44 1260.43 6007.83 8073.26 95.00 0.91 -0.19 -0.89
14470.00 89.78 174.09 N/A -8070.92 1270.37 6008.04 8167.24 94.00 0.40 -0.20 0.34
14565.00 89.91 174.99 N/A -8165.48 1279.41 6008.30 8262.18 95.00 0.96 0.14 0.95
14659.00 90.03 176.48 N/A -8259.22 1286.40 6008.34 8356.04 94.00 1.59 0.13 159
14754.00 89.85 177.11 N/A -8354.07 1291.71 6008.44 8450.79 95.00 0.69 -0.19 0.66
14848.00 89.88 177.60 N/A -8447.97 1296.05 6008.67 8544.46 94.00 0.52 0.03 0.52
14943.00 90.03 179.03 N/A -8542.93 1298.84 6008.74 8638.99 95.00 151 0.16 151
15037.00 90.09 178.52 N/A -8636.91 1300.85 6008.64 8732.45 94.00 0.55 0.06 -0.54
15132.00 90.18 177.50 N/A -8731.85 1304.15 6008.42 8827.03 95.00 1.08 0.09 -1.07
15227.00 90.06 176.26 N/A -8826.70 1309.32 6008.22 8921.77 95.00 131 -0.13 -1.31
15322.00 90.25 176.68 N/A -8921.52 1315.17 6007.96 9016.55 95.00 0.49 0.20 0.44
15416.00 90.12 177.31 N/A -9015.39 1320.10 6007.66 9110.28 94.00 0.68 -0.14 0.67
15511.00 90.15 179.27 N/A -9110.35 1322.93 6007.43 9204.81 95.00 2.06 0.03 2.06
15605.00 90.06 181.54 N/A -9204.34 1322.27 6007.26 9297.93 94.00 242 -0.10 241
15700.00 90.09 181.73 N/A -9299.30 1319.55 6007.14 9391.76 95.00 0.20 0.03 0.20
15794.00 90.15 182.61 N/A -9393.23 1316.00 6006.94 9484.46 94.00 0.94 0.06 0.94
15889.00 90.18 182.88 N/A -9488.12 1311.45 6006.67 9577.98 95.00 0.29 0.03 0.28
15983.00 90.06 181.71 N/A -9582.04 1307.68 6006.47 9670.64 94.00 1.25 -0.13 -1.24
16078.00 90.34 177.78 N/A -9677.02 1308.10 6006.14 9764.88 95.00 4.15 0.29 -4.14
16172.00 90.22 180.31 N/A -9771.00 1309.67 6005.68 9858.28 94.00 2.69 -0.13 2.69
16267.00 90.18 181.94 N/A -9865.98 1307.81 6005.35 9952.24 95.00 172 -0.04 172
16362.00 90.28 183.04 N/A -9960.89 1303.68 6004.97 10045.83 95.00 116 0.11 1.16
16456.00 90.15 184.15 N/A -10054.70 1297.78 6004.61 10138.11 94.00 119 -0.14 1.18
Projection 16571.00 90.15 184.15 N/A -10169.40 1289.46 6004.31 10250.79 115.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




